13.7.2019

Combined Ranking

Combined Team Large

Ranking

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Faults

10

15

21.04

21.27

21.63

22.25

27.7

30.31

36.2

45

45.38

52.85

56.03

59.65

61.36

64.29

96.72

Time

239.76

242.58

245.09

249.11

240.56

262.69

258.85

244.05

279.06

236.7

293.38

275.31

277.71

282.65

288.32

273.79

320.11

Complete

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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Team

Equipe 2

USA Bringin the Heat

Russian Stars

We Can Win

Czech Red Large

Platinum Italy

Métamorph'Os

Austrian Power Paws

Oxygen ltaly

Slovak Border Speed

Girl Power

Large Red Lions

Slovak Border Mix

Iron Italy

Austrian Fantastic 4

Equipe 1

Rafiki

localhost/trial/reports/virtual-rounds/ranking?trial_id=1&virtual_round_id=3

Dorsals

551, 567, 581, 589

514, 550, 578, 582

503, 595, 616, 643

598, 605, 618, 623

195, 565, 588, 592

538, 558, 641, 655

519, 601, 606, 639

196, 517, 572, 646

182, 203, 518, 647

523, 556, 621, 622

41,516, 528, 552

536, 546, 583, 648

55,522,634, 635

47,175,192, 611

508, 533, 600, 637

185, 199, 525, 573

190, 513, 515, 625

SmarterAdgility

12-14 July 2019

EOJ 2019

Details per round

Round
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-jumping
team-agility
team-agility
team-jumping
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-agility
team-jumping
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-agility

team-jumping

Faults

5

5

0

15

6.04

15

10

11.27

1.63

20

3.4

18.85

8.66

19.04

25.31

14.49

21.71

15

30

22.06

23.32

10.14

42.71

14.3

41.73

25.48

34.17

28.19

33.17

31.69

32.6

44.82

51.9

Time

137.06

102.7

139.17

103.41

108.62

136.47

136.53

112.58

104.66

135.9

111.99

150.7

112.16

146.69

107.14

136.91

156.49

122.57

134.66

102.04

128.06

165.32

118.75

156.56

113.98

163.73

157.48

125.17

129.19

159.13

119.93

153.86

179.39

140.72
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Rarming

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

P304

10010.2

10014.52

10019

10020.53

10021.44

10022.82

10031.87

10033.64

10041.37

10043.97

10045.92

10055.93

10060.05

10065.54

10071.68

10075.48

10079.48

10105.82

20003

it

251.65

246.56

254.91

261.82

224.21

265.59

282.36

261.89

258.4

288.52

282.57

299.76

263.06

279.79

317.73

295.26

289.32

308.02

261.58

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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Cor%fﬁete ?SQWIGB Blue

Swisschaos

Czech Blue Large

16 paws of Power

Young, wild and free

SPAIN LARGE 2

Red Cheetahs

Speed Racers

Finns

Swiss mountain flyers

Finnish Fighters

Red Tigers

SPAIN LARGE 1

Estonia 4

Burning Paws

Austrian jumping dogs

Hungarian Border Power

Swiss Flitzer

Team Poland

Clafficlaff

localhost/trial/reports/virtual-rounds/ranking?trial_id=1&virtual_round_id=3

bétsapsr 237, 545

178,512,571,613

557, 614, 620, 649

206, 542, 561, 579

555, 566, 599, 631

553, 562, 632

52,202,564, 610

172,184, 208, 506

534, 540, 640, 653

501, 570, 645, 654

505, 619, 642, 651

42,193, 198, 530

559, 603, 626

173, 504, 636, 638

57,212,509, 568

209, 593, 602

187,507, 521, 590

45,189, 201, 629

580, 615, 630, 644

526, 544, 596, 609

Details per round

Round
team-agility
team-jumping
team-jumping
team-agility
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-jumping
team-agility
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-jumping
team-agility
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-jumping
team-agility
team-agility
team-jumping
team-jumping

team-agility

Faults

0

10004.34

10009.52

15

10004

21.11

9999.42

11.66

10009.78

18.55

10004.27

26.07

10005.8

10

10023.64

15

10026.37

37.34

10006.63

37.19

10008.73

29.24

10026.69

24.06

10035.99

47.36

10018.18

62.85

10008.83

68.78

10006.7

50.13

10029.35

75.1

10030.72

9999

10004

Time

136.73

106.53

107.07

144.58

137.95

108.61

144.68

110.23

154.23

107.59

108.72

115.49

149.72

115.87

157.08

125.28

139.18

122.71

105.47

152.93

169.34

119.18

155.97

126.6

125.24

174.52

119.35

143.71

156.62

123.17

169.17

148.56

165.78

129.48

126.13

163.19

187.1

120.92

115.74

145.84
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Rar?ﬁing

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

s

20022.78

20031.19

20031.42

20034.93

20060.85

20074.25

20078.33

20079.68

30002

30012.51

30019.89

30036.95

30041.63

40006

40026.15

40047.77

50045.72

130021.82

Hine

270.72

264.7

290.6

303.24

325.9

333.41

329.03

355.12

215.8

278.47

274.88

309.66

317.55

303.7

266.45

278.02

397.06

255.62

Cor%fﬁete pLsfyjan amazing Borders

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No
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Team GB Red

Red Grizzlies

International Large 1

Red Eagels

SPAIN LARGE 3

Be prepared

Red Wolves

International Large 4

Red Bears

Power Swiss Team

Hakuna Matata

USA Fantastic Four

Brave and loud

TEAM NIPPON

USA Watch US Run

International Large 3

Happy Team

International Large 2

localhost/trial/reports/virtual-rounds/ranking?trial_id=1&virtual_round_id=3

B%7rs§§s'-3 624, 650

48,511,524, 539

58, 207, 569, 594

502, 510, 531

43,174,576, 612

171,188, 205

44,179, 204, 627

50, 54,197, 617

49, 51,53

59, 210, 628

549, 554, 560, 591

211, 541, 584, 652

180, 191, 520, 563

547,586, 608, 633

46, 176, 200, 575

529, 543, 548, 577

56, 186, 532

177,597, 604

574,587, 607

Details per round

Round
team-jumping
team-agility
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-jumping
team-agility
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping

team-agility

Faults

9999

10013.3

18.65

20004.13

28.19

20003

10014

10017.42

36.93

19998

10000.26

10060.59

10034.01

10040.24

68.56

20009.77

10037.03

10042.65

10004

19998

10009.51

20003

10014.91

20004.98

10025.45

20011.5

44.63

29997

10009

29997

19998.84

20027.31

10050.77

29997

20048.72

29997

20007.58

110014.24

Time

112.81

149.84

149.67

121.05

147.88

116.82

182.78

107.82

173.56

129.68

167.72

158.18

147.1

186.31

190.56

138.47

205.6

149.52

94.03

121.77

162.83

115.64

150.59

124.29

162.85

146.81

172.09

145.46

165.32

138.38

146.75

119.7

161.48

116.54

176.97

220.09

143.68

111.94
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